
National Coordinators – INTOXICATE study – This list was updated on 22 April 2023 
 

Country \ NC Name Contact Status 

Australia NC Stuart Baker stuart.baker@health.qld.gov.au  confirmed 

Austria NC Richard Rezar r.rezar@salk.at confirmed 

Belgium NC Patrick Druwé PATRICK.DRUWE@UGent.be confirmed 

Denmark NC Nanna Reiter Nanna.Reiter@regionh.dk confirmed 

Egypt NC Mohamed Elbahnasawy mohamed.elbahnaswy@med.tanta.edu.eg confirmed 

Germany NC Christian Jung Christian.Jung@med.uni-duesseldorf.de confirmed 

Greece NC Theodoros Aslanidis  thaslan@hotmail.com confirmed 

Italy NC Massimiliano Greco Massimiliano.greco@hunimed.eu confirmed 

Libya / Eastern 
Mediterranean 
Region 

NC Muhammed Elhadi muhammed.elhadi.uot@gmail.com confirmed 

Lithuania NC Gabija Laubner gabija.laubner@rvul.lt confirmed 

The Netherlands NC Dylan de Lange D.W.deLange-3@umcutrecht.nl confirmed 

Portugal NC Rui Moreno r.moreno@mail.telepac.pt confirmed 

Romania NC Radu Tincu r_tincu@yahoo.com confirmed 

Spain NC Ana Ferrer Dufol aferrerd@salud.aragon.es confirmed 

Sweden NC Elin Lindqvist elin.lindqvist@ki.se confirmed 

Turkey NC Arzu Topeli atopeli@hacettepe.edu.tr confirmed 

United Kingdom NC David Wood & Paul Dargan David.Wood@gstt.nhs.uk confirmed 

 
do you have a question? Please email contact@toxicstudy.org  
a country or a name missing? Please email contact@toxicstudy.org 

 

 

mailto:stuart.baker@health.qld.gov.au
mailto:stuart.baker@health.qld.gov.au
mailto:r.rezar@salk.at
mailto:Nanna.Reiter@regionh.dk
mailto:muhammed.elhadi.uot@gmail.com
mailto:gabija.laubner@rvul.lt
mailto:r_tincu@yahoo.com
mailto:elin.lindqvist@ki.se
mailto:David.Wood@gstt.nhs.uk
mailto:contact@toxicstudy.org
mailto:contact@toxicstudy.org

